Position

Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Corporal
Commander
Police Sergeant

Corporal

Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Secretary To The Police Chief

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Technician

Police Officer

Police Technician

Police Technician
Police Technician
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Technician

Police Technician

Chief Of Police Secretary (Non-

Exempt)

Other Positions Held

Police Officer

Police Corporal

School Resource
Officer

Public Safety Dispatch
Clerk

Public Safety
Dispatcher/Clerk

Police Records Clerk

Records Clerk

City

Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga

Coalinga

Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga

Coalinga

Coalinga

Coalinga

Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga
Coalinga

Coalinga

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$115,973
$111,834
$111,566
$105,620
$97,937
$96,744
$93,153
$90,712

$87,687
$86,422
$67,496
$63,143
$59,960
$56,172
$54,880
$50,650
$47,284

$47,013
$46,404

$46,370
$44,781
$28,751
$27,951
$26,055
$17,870
$11,667

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,439
$26,279
$24,696
$18,379
$17,855
$28,009
$32,131
$21,682

$31,199
$25,447
$23,606
$15,123
$13,815
$13,044

$9,418
$17,810
$15,249

$16,528
$8,325

$11,376
$17,534
$7,365
$6,597
$6,280
$2,169
$3,681



Police Technician Public Safety
Dispatcher/Clerk

Police Technician
Part-Time Records Clerk

Public Safety Dispatcher/Clerk

Coalinga

Coalinga
Coalinga

Coalinga

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$11,290

$6,802
$6,390
$1,780

$1,362

$2,487
$0
$0



